=~ GERMAN
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL | Boston

INVOICE
SCHOOL YEAR: 2016-2017

B

BILLING ADDRESS

Joscha and Mira Bach ]
Boston, MA 02134

Cambridge MA 02139 Fed. Tax 10|

Invoice Date:
Invoice Number:

Date Description Pre-tax Tax
Student:

31 Mar 2015 Grade 1 18,450.00

31 Mar 2016 Enrollment Deposit -800.00

31 Mar 2016 Tuition Assistance -9,225.00
Student:

31 Mar 2016 Preschool 18,450.00

31 Mar 2016 Enrollment Deposit -800.00

31 Mar 2016 Tuition Assistance -9,225.00

INVOICE TOTAL (USD) DUE
LESS PAYMENTS AMD CREDITS

AMOUNT DUE

Crerman International School Boston
Boston, MA 02134 Federal Tax [
Tel: Fax: www.gishos.org

31 Mar 2016
1564

Amount (USD)

18,450.00
-800.00
-9,225.00

18,450.00
-800.00
-9,225.00
16,850.00
0.00

16,850.00

EFTA00592811



