



# GERMAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL | Boston

INVOICE  
SCHOOL YEAR: 2016-2017

**BILLING ADDRESS**

Joscha and Mira Bach  
[Redacted]  
Cambridge MA 02139

[Redacted]  
Boston, MA 02134  
Fed. Tax ID [Redacted]

Invoice Date: 31 Mar 2016  
Invoice Number: 1564

Date	Description	Pre-tax	Tax	Amount (USD)
	Student: [Redacted]			
31 Mar 2016	Grade 1	18,450.00		18,450.00
31 Mar 2016	Enrollment Deposit	-800.00		-800.00
31 Mar 2016	Tuition Assistance	-9,225.00		-9,225.00
	Student: [Redacted]			
31 Mar 2016	Preschool	18,450.00		18,450.00
31 Mar 2016	Enrollment Deposit	-800.00		-800.00
31 Mar 2016	Tuition Assistance	-9,225.00		-9,225.00
			INVOICE TOTAL (USD) DUE	16,850.00
			LESS PAYMENTS AND CREDITS	0.00
			AMOUNT DUE	16,850.00

German International School Boston

[Redacted] Boston, MA 02134 Federal Tax ID [Redacted]

Tel: [Redacted] Fax: [Redacted] [www.gisbos.org](http://www.gisbos.org)